
MENS 172.0 RESULTS

Mens 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nash  Money Wellsville High School 171.0 290.0 0

2 Trevin Elam Cherryvale High School 171.9 280.0 0

3 Lance Miller Scott City 171.4 255.0 0

4 Lawson  Bailey Scott City 170.7 245.0 0

5 Trent Jones Iola High School 171.6 245.0 0

6 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 172.0 240.0 0

7 Jorel Nicolas Anderson County High School 171.7 235.0 0

8 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 171.2 225.0 0

9 Carson Middleton Cheney High School 170.0 210.0 0

10 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 168.4 205.0 0

11 NATHAN STICE COLUMBUS 171.6 205.0 0

12 Zane Betz Colby High School 172.0 205.0 0

13 Jarrett Herrmann Iola High School 171.6 200.0 0

14 Carter Lengel Wellsville High School 168.0 195.0 0

15 Kyle Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 190.0 0

16 Thomas Falzone Pratt High School 167.0 185.0 0

17 Ty Smith Larned 169.0 185.0 0

18 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 171.9 185.0 0

19 Sam Isham Goodland 171.2 180.0 0

20 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 172.0 155.0 0

21 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 171.0 145.0 0

22 Gabriel Gadde Smoky Valley High School 170.4 140.0 0

23 Mason  Berls Goodland 171.4 0 0

Mens 172.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nash  Money Wellsville High School 171.0 435.0 0

2 Jarrett Herrmann Iola High School 171.6 425.0 0

3 Jorel Nicolas Anderson County High School 171.7 385.0 0

4 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 172.0 380.0 0

5 Lance Miller Scott City 171.4 335.0 0

6 Trent Jones Iola High School 171.6 335.0 0

7 NATHAN STICE COLUMBUS 171.6 330.0 0

8 Ty Smith Larned 169.0 325.0 0

9 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 168.4 315.0 0

10 Gabriel Gadde Smoky Valley High School 170.4 315.0 0

11 Lawson  Bailey Scott City 170.7 315.0 0

12 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 171.9 315.0 0

13 Trevin Elam Cherryvale High School 171.9 315.0 0

14 Thomas Falzone Pratt High School 167.0 300.0 0

15 Carson Middleton Cheney High School 170.0 300.0 0

16 Sam Isham Goodland 171.2 300.0 0

17 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 172.0 300.0 0

18 Kyle Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 295.0 0

19 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 171.2 285.0 0

20 Zane Betz Colby High School 172.0 275.0 0

21 Mason  Berls Goodland 171.4 265.0 0

22 Carter Lengel Wellsville High School 168.0 260.0 0

23 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 171.0 220.0 0

Mens 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lawson  Bailey Scott City 170.7 265.0 0

2 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 171.9 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 172.0 265.0 0

4 Lance Miller Scott City 171.4 255.0 0

5 Nash  Money Wellsville High School 171.0 250.0 0

6 Jarrett Herrmann Iola High School 171.6 245.0 0

7 Zane Betz Colby High School 172.0 225.0 0

8 Kyle Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 215.0 0

9 Trevin Elam Cherryvale High School 171.9 215.0 0

10 NATHAN STICE COLUMBUS 171.6 210.0 0

11 Ty Smith Larned 169.0 205.0 0

12 Trent Jones Iola High School 171.6 205.0 0

13 Jorel Nicolas Anderson County High School 171.7 205.0 0

14 Mason  Berls Goodland 171.4 195.0 0

15 Thomas Falzone Pratt High School 167.0 190.0 0

16 Carson Middleton Cheney High School 170.0 190.0 0

17 Carter Lengel Wellsville High School 168.0 185.0 0

18 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 168.4 175.0 0

19 Sam Isham Goodland 171.2 175.0 0

20 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 172.0 175.0 0

21 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 171.2 170.0 0

22 Gabriel Gadde Smoky Valley High School 170.4 155.0 0

23 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 171.0 125.0 0

Mens 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nash  Money Wellsville High School 171.0 975.0 10

2 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 172.0 885.0 8

3 Jarrett Herrmann Iola High School 171.6 870.0 6

4 Lance Miller Scott City 171.4 845.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Lawson  Bailey Scott City 170.7 825.0 2

6 Jorel Nicolas Anderson County High School 171.7 825.0 1

7 Trevin Elam Cherryvale High School 171.9 810.0 0

8 Trent Jones Iola High School 171.6 785.0 0

9 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 171.9 765.0 0

10 NATHAN STICE COLUMBUS 171.6 745.0 0

11 Ty Smith Larned 169.0 715.0 0

12 Zane Betz Colby High School 172.0 705.0 0

13 Carson Middleton Cheney High School 170.0 700.0 0

14 Kyle Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 700.0 0

15 Wyatt  West Caney Valley 168.4 695.0 0

16 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 171.2 680.0 0

17 Thomas Falzone Pratt High School 167.0 675.0 0

18 Sam Isham Goodland 171.2 655.0 0

19 Carter Lengel Wellsville High School 168.0 640.0 0

20 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 172.0 630.0 0

21 Gabriel Gadde Smoky Valley High School 170.4 610.0 0

22 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 171.0 490.0 0

23 Mason  Berls Goodland 171.4 460.0 0


